INTER MISTROVSTVI CESKE REPUBLIKY 2012

] MICHAEL SPACEX MEMORIAL

MOTOCROSS EVENT

MOTOKROS

Memorial M.Spacka - CSMS 20/3 EMN20/296

MX2 EMN20/296 Holice 2.090 Km

Celkem MX2
|| H E B
Pos No. Name Znacka Stat Typ licencie Klub 13 23 tal points Diff Gap
1 777 Daniel SIEGL KAWASAKI 250 GER DMSB 22 25 47 0 0
2 10 Petr SMITKA Kawasaki 250 4T CZE ACCR Osi¢ka Mx Team 20 22 42 5 5
3 104 Toma$ SIMKO KTM 250 SVK SMF 16 18 34 13 8
4 22 Jaulin SULLIVAN KAWASAKI 250 FRA FMS Monster Energy Kawas: 18 16 34 13 0
5 727  Boris MAILLARD KAWASAKI 250 FRA FFM Monster Energy Kawasi 25 8 33 14 0
6 242 Bence SZVOBODA KTM 250 HUN MAMS Buksa / ADOS 13 20 33 14 1
7 901 Milan SPICAK KAWASAKI 250 CzZE ACCR HT GROUP RACING TE 14 15 29 18 4
8 123 Marek SUKUP Kawasaki 250 4T CZE ACCR 0SICKA MX TEAM 15 14 29 18 0
9 108 Stefan BUTTNER KAWASAKI 250 GER DMSB Monster Energy Kawas: 12 13 25 22 4
10 377 Martin KRC KTM 125 2T CZE CSMs CSMS MX KTM JUNIOR 11 11 22 25 3
11 717 David SOLDAT SUZUKI 250 CZE ACCR 10 9 19 28 3
12 7 Miroslav JIRANEK KAWASAKI 250 4T CZE ACCR 5 12 17 30 2
13 219 Baldzs DECZI KAWASAKI 250 HUN MAMS 6 10 16 31 1
14 15 Tomas PAUL Suzuki 250 4T CZE ACCR 9 7 16 31 0
15 8 Vit NEJEDLO HONDA 250 CZE ACCR 4 6 10 37 6
16 243 Niklas RATHS SUZUKI 250 GER DMSB 8 0 8 39 0
17 125  Jan SIXTA YAMAHA 250 4T CzZE ACCR 3 5 8 39 2
18 331 Ondfej BRENDL KTM 250 4T CZE ACCR 7 0 7 40 1
19 474 Jaroslav SLOUPSKY KTM 250 CzE ACCR 0 4 4 43 3
20 74 Michal NOVOCKY KTM 125 SvK SMF 1 3 4 43 0
21 25 Jan VONDRASEK KTM 125 CZE ACCR ¢SMS MX KTM JUNIOR 2 2 4 43 0
22 44 Marek KREICI KTM 125 2T CczE DMSB 0 1 1 46 3
23 2 Jakub ZMESKAL ™ 125 CzZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 1
24 149 Marko PAL KAWASAKI 250 4T HUN MAMS 0 0 0 47 0
25 78 Tomas KANKOVSKY KTM 250 CzE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
26 155  Jifi ERNEST KAWASAKI 250 4T CZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
27 931 Tomé&& POVOLNY KAWASAKI 250 2T CzZE ACCR SMX-BONMOTO.CZ Rac 0 0 0 47 0
28 28 Filip MULLER KAWASAKI 250 2T CZE ACCR Resta racing team 0 0 0 47 0
29 70 OndFej SVEDIK YAMAHA 125 CZE  ACRR 0 0 0 47 0
30 138 Jifi PACH KTM 125 CZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
31 818 Jakub VYMAZAL KTM 125 CZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
32 228 Tom KOCH SUZUKI 125 GER DMSB Johannes - Bikes - 0 0 47 0
33 321 Jan POVOLNY KAWASAKI 250 2T CZE ACCR SMX-BONMOTO.CZ Rac - 0 0 47 0
34 505 Tomas URBAN KTM 250 CzE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
35 5 Adam DOBES KTM 125 2T CzE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
36 107 Tomas FORMAN HONDA 250 CZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
37 101 Vaclav KOVAR KTM 125 2T CZE ACCR moto Team EXCEL racir 0 - 0 47 0
38 72 Martin KULHANEK honda 250 2T CzE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
39 232 Jiti VOZAB KTM 125 2T CZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
40 24 Ludvik GABKO KTM 250 CZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
41 313 Michael PRAMMER KTM 250 2T AUT 0eAMTC 0 - 0 47 0
42 247 Radovan MiL KAWASAKI 250 CZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
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